
Approved Grants - August, 2021
Applications Funding Regions Requested Approved Declined

28 38 $5,419,052.97 $4,567,518.23 $851,534.74

Applicant Name Purpose Requested Approved Outcome

001 - Far North District $212,399.92

6 application(s)

Kerikeri Mens Shed Incorporate... To assist in the payment of our lease and po...
Rent or Venue Hire

$22,900.00 $22,900.00 [Y]

Life Education Trust NZ
11 regions

To support the core operating costs of the 3...
Misc. Operational Costs

$465,000.00 $25,000.00 [M]

Ngati Manu Rangatira Trust To provide Karetu Marae with a operational di...
Operational Equipment

$49,049.00 $49,048.92 [Y]

Northland Athletics and Gymnas...
2 regions

Surface replacement and upgrade of the all-we...
Building/Facility Maintenance

$300,000.00 $50,000.00 [Y]

the Northland Emergency Servic...
2 regions

3 x Zoll Defibrillator Monitors to maintain a...
Operational Equipment

$100,902.00 $50,451.00 [Y]

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $15,000.00 [Y]

002 - Whangarei District $333,524.46

6 application(s)

Ngunguru Marae Trust To purchase 60 Single Foam Mattresses for Mar...
Operational Equipment

$11,623.00 $11,623.00 [Y]

Northland Athletics and Gymnas...
2 regions

Surface replacement and upgrade of the all-we...
Building/Facility Maintenance

$300,000.00 $250,000.00 [Y]

Northland Paraplegic & Physica... To support operational costs for our office l...
Misc. Operational Costs

$7,551.72 $7,551.72 [Y]

the Brain Injury Association (... Vehicle costs
Misc. Operational Costs

$7,000.00 $6,918.74 [E]

the Northland Emergency Servic...
2 regions

3 x Zoll Defibrillator Monitors to maintain a...
Operational Equipment

$100,902.00 $50,451.00 [Y]

Whangarei Native Bird Recovery... So that Whangarei Native Bird Recovery Centre...
Building/Facility Maintenance

$6,980.00 $6,980.00 [Y]

003 - Kaipara District $9,284.00

2 application(s)

Family Support Services Kaiwak... We are applying to cover 6 months of rent for...
Rent or Venue Hire

$6,500.00 $6,500.00 [Y]

Mangawhai Heads Volunteer Life... Search & Rescue wet weather gear
Operational Equipment

$2,784.00 $2,784.00 [Y]

011 - Thames-Coromandel District $56,000.00

2 application(s)

Pub Charity Limited

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 1 of 8



Alzheimers New Zealand Incorpo...
10 regions

Improve availability and access to services f...
Misc. Operational Costs

$707,770.00 $6,000.00 [M]

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $50,000.00 [Y]

015 - Matamata-Piako District $76,000.00

3 application(s)

Allergy New Zealand Incorporat...
6 regions

To prevent loss of life from anaphylaxis even...
Other

$522,000.00 $40,000.00 [M]

Alzheimers New Zealand Incorpo...
10 regions

Improve availability and access to services f...
Misc. Operational Costs

$707,770.00 $6,000.00 [M]

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $30,000.00 [Y]

017 - Waipa District $6,000.00

1 application(s)

Alzheimers New Zealand Incorpo...
10 regions

Improve availability and access to services f...
Misc. Operational Costs

$707,770.00 $6,000.00 [M]

018 - Otorohanga District $6,000.00

1 application(s)

Alzheimers New Zealand Incorpo...
10 regions

Improve availability and access to services f...
Misc. Operational Costs

$707,770.00 $6,000.00 [M]

019 - South Waikato District $31,000.00

2 application(s)

Alzheimers New Zealand Incorpo...
10 regions

Improve availability and access to services f...
Misc. Operational Costs

$707,770.00 $6,000.00 [M]

Life Education Trust NZ
11 regions

To support the core operating costs of the 3...
Misc. Operational Costs

$465,000.00 $25,000.00 [M]

023 - Tauranga City $13,000.00

1 application(s)

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $13,000.00 [Y]

024 - Rotorua District $190,000.00

5 application(s)

Allergy New Zealand Incorporat...
6 regions

To prevent loss of life from anaphylaxis even...
Other

$522,000.00 $40,000.00 [M]

Alzheimers New Zealand Incorpo...
10 regions

Improve availability and access to services f...
Misc. Operational Costs

$707,770.00 $30,000.00 [M]

Life Education Trust NZ
11 regions

To support the core operating costs of the 3...
Misc. Operational Costs

$465,000.00 $25,000.00 [M]

Te Ha Ora the Asthma and Respi...
5 regions

Raising awareness, education, research, opera...
Misc. Operational Costs

$221,658.13 $45,000.00 [M]

Pub Charity Limited

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 2 of 8



The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $50,000.00 [Y]

025 - Whakatane District $13,000.00

1 application(s)

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $13,000.00 [Y]

031 - Napier City $150,000.00

4 application(s)

Allergy New Zealand Incorporat...
6 regions

To prevent loss of life from anaphylaxis even...
Other

$522,000.00 $40,000.00 [M]

Alzheimers New Zealand Incorpo...
10 regions

Improve availability and access to services f...
Misc. Operational Costs

$707,770.00 $30,000.00 [M]

Te Ha Ora the Asthma and Respi...
5 regions

Raising awareness, education, research, opera...
Misc. Operational Costs

$221,658.13 $10,000.00 [M]

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $70,000.00 [Y]

033 - New Plymouth District $8,824.35

1 application(s)

Cancer Society of New Zealand ... Cost to purchase computers & zoom equipment
Operational Equipment

$9,059.00 $8,824.35 [O]

035 - South Taranaki District $35,000.00

2 application(s)

Te Ha Ora the Asthma and Respi...
5 regions

Raising awareness, education, research, opera...
Misc. Operational Costs

$221,658.13 $10,000.00 [M]

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $25,000.00 [Y]

038 - Rangitikei District $102,500.00

3 application(s)

Allergy New Zealand Incorporat...
6 regions

To prevent loss of life from anaphylaxis even...
Other

$522,000.00 $40,000.00 [M]

New Zealand Land Search and Re...
8 regions

Resolution; LandSAR apply $100K to equip Land...
Operational Equipment

$100,000.00 $12,500.00 [Y]

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $50,000.00 [Y]

039 - Manawatu District $10,000.00

1 application(s)

Te Ha Ora the Asthma and Respi...
5 regions

Raising awareness, education, research, opera...
Misc. Operational Costs

$221,658.13 $10,000.00 [M]

040 - Palmerston North City $192,500.00

Pub Charity Limited

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 3 of 8



4 application(s)

Alzheimers New Zealand Incorpo...
10 regions

Improve availability and access to services f...
Misc. Operational Costs

$707,770.00 $30,000.00 [M]

New Zealand Land Search and Re...
8 regions

Resolution; LandSAR apply $100K to equip Land...
Operational Equipment

$100,000.00 $12,500.00 [Y]

Pukaha Mount Bruce Board
3 regions

To protect the taonga species of the Pukaha f...
Misc. Operational Costs

$282,986.12 $100,000.00 [M]

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $50,000.00 [Y]

041 - Tararua District $62,500.00

2 application(s)

New Zealand Land Search and Re...
8 regions

Resolution; LandSAR apply $100K to equip Land...
Operational Equipment

$100,000.00 $12,500.00 [Y]

Pukaha Mount Bruce Board
3 regions

To protect the taonga species of the Pukaha f...
Misc. Operational Costs

$282,986.12 $50,000.00 [M]

043 - Kapiti Coast District $27,500.00

2 application(s)

New Zealand Land Search and Re...
8 regions

Resolution; LandSAR apply $100K to equip Land...
Operational Equipment

$100,000.00 $12,500.00 [Y]

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $15,000.00 [Y]

045 - Upper Hutt City $10,000.00

1 application(s)

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $10,000.00 [Y]

046 - Lower Hutt City $18,000.00

2 application(s)

Birthright Hutt Valley Trust The rental costs of 97 Copeland Street, Epuni...
Rent or Venue Hire

$8,000.00 $8,000.00 [Y]

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $10,000.00 [Y]

047 - Wellington City $25,000.00

1 application(s)

Life Education Trust NZ
11 regions

To support the core operating costs of the 3...
Misc. Operational Costs

$465,000.00 $25,000.00 [M]

051 - Tasman District $52,500.00

2 application(s)

New Zealand Land Search and Re...
8 regions

Resolution; LandSAR apply $100K to equip Land...
Operational Equipment

$100,000.00 $12,500.00 [Y]

Pub Charity Limited

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 4 of 8



The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $40,000.00 [Y]

052 - Nelson City $77,500.00

3 application(s)

Life Education Trust NZ
11 regions

To support the core operating costs of the 3...
Misc. Operational Costs

$465,000.00 $25,000.00 [M]

New Zealand Land Search and Re...
8 regions

Resolution; LandSAR apply $100K to equip Land...
Operational Equipment

$100,000.00 $12,500.00 [Y]

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $40,000.00 [Y]

053 - Marlborough District $117,500.00

4 application(s)

Allergy New Zealand Incorporat...
6 regions

To prevent loss of life from anaphylaxis even...
Other

$522,000.00 $40,000.00 [M]

Life Education Trust NZ
11 regions

To support the core operating costs of the 3...
Misc. Operational Costs

$465,000.00 $25,000.00 [M]

New Zealand Land Search and Re...
8 regions

Resolution; LandSAR apply $100K to equip Land...
Operational Equipment

$100,000.00 $12,500.00 [Y]

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $40,000.00 [Y]

055 - Buller District $7,000.00

1 application(s)

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $7,000.00 [Y]

056 - Grey District $19,500.00

2 application(s)

New Zealand Land Search and Re...
8 regions

Resolution; LandSAR apply $100K to equip Land...
Operational Equipment

$100,000.00 $12,500.00 [Y]

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $7,000.00 [Y]

060 - Christchurch City $371,308.50

5 application(s)

Alzheimers New Zealand Incorpo...
10 regions

Improve availability and access to services f...
Misc. Operational Costs

$707,770.00 $30,000.00 [M]

New Zealand Multiple Sclerosis... Development of a new website, 12 months suppo...
Other

$18,113.00 $16,308.50 [J]

Orana Wildlife Trust Construction of a $1.4M Rhino Centre at Orana...
Building/Facility Maintenance

$200,000.00 $200,000.00 [Y]

Te Ha Ora the Asthma and Respi...
5 regions

Raising awareness, education, research, opera...
Misc. Operational Costs

$221,658.13 $25,000.00 [M]

Pub Charity Limited

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 5 of 8



The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $100,000.00 [Y]

062 - Selwyn District $75,000.00

1 application(s)

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $75,000.00 [Y]

064 - Timaru District $500,000.00

2 application(s)

Fraser Park Community Trust To provide a first class multi-sport and even...
Other

$350,000.00 $350,000.00 [Y]

South Canterbury Hospice Incor... Assistance with key and frontline nursing sta...
Salaries and Wages

$150,000.00 $150,000.00 [Y]

069 - Central Otago District $100,000.00

2 application(s)

Life Education Trust NZ
11 regions

To support the core operating costs of the 3...
Misc. Operational Costs

$465,000.00 $25,000.00 [M]

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $75,000.00 [Y]

073 - Southland District $15,000.00

1 application(s)

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $15,000.00 [Y]

076.01 - Auckland (Rodney Ward) $91,500.00

3 application(s)

Dementia New Zealand Charitabl... For audit/review of communications, microsoft...
Operational Equipment

$16,500.00 $16,500.00 [Y]

Life Education Trust NZ
11 regions

To support the core operating costs of the 3...
Misc. Operational Costs

$465,000.00 $25,000.00 [M]

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $50,000.00 [Y]

076.02 - Auckland (Albany Ward) $25,000.00

1 application(s)

Life Education Trust NZ
11 regions

To support the core operating costs of the 3...
Misc. Operational Costs

$465,000.00 $25,000.00 [M]

076.10 - Auckland (Howick Ward) $42,677.00

2 application(s)

New Zealand Food Network Limit...
3 regions

Purchase of emergency food
Other

$500,000.00 $40,000.00 [Y]

Pub Charity Limited

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 6 of 8



Special Olympics Manukau payment of annual fee for rental of storage ...
Rent or Venue Hire

$2,677.00 $2,677.00 [Y]

076.11 - Auckland (Manukau City) $525,000.00

3 application(s)

Life Education Trust NZ
11 regions

To support the core operating costs of the 3...
Misc. Operational Costs

$465,000.00 $25,000.00 [M]

New Zealand Food Network Limit...
3 regions

Purchase of emergency food
Other

$500,000.00 $400,000.00 [Y]

The Auckland Sikh Society Inco... Extension of the sikh temple- funding for gib...
Building/Facility Maintenance

$100,000.00 $100,000.00 [Y]

076.12 - Auckland (Manurewa-Papakura Ward) $60,000.00

1 application(s)

New Zealand Food Network Limit...
3 regions

Purchase of emergency food
Other

$500,000.00 $60,000.00 [Y]

999 - Area Outside Territorial Authority $900,000.00

6 application(s)

Allergy New Zealand Incorporat...
6 regions

To prevent loss of life from anaphylaxis even...
Other

$522,000.00 $150,000.00 [M]

Alzheimers New Zealand Incorpo...
10 regions

Improve availability and access to services f...
Misc. Operational Costs

$707,770.00 $150,000.00 [M]

Life Education Trust NZ
11 regions

To support the core operating costs of the 3...
Misc. Operational Costs

$465,000.00 $100,000.00 [M]

Pukaha Mount Bruce Board
3 regions

To protect the taonga species of the Pukaha f...
Misc. Operational Costs

$282,986.12 $100,000.00 [M]

The Royal New Zealand Ballet Towards the removal and reinstatement of Spru...
Building/Facility Maintenance, Equipment Maintenance

$250,000.00 $250,000.00 [Y]

The Starship Foundation
24 regions

Starship's Paediatric Intensive Care Unit Exp...
Other

$1,000,000.00 $150,000.00 [Y]

Reasons for partial or declined funding

Pub Charity Limited

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 7 of 8



[A] There are no Pub Charity Limited gaming machines
operating in your local community or another corporate
society is operating gaming machines closer

[B] Funds available exceeded in your local community area

[C] Grants criteria exclude in most instances grants for
salaries, operating costs, certain vehicles, affiliation fees
and catering

[D] Overseas expenditure included in application

[E] Includes retrospective costs

[F] Applicant appears to be double dipping

[G] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria - holds
sufficient funds to meet purpose applied for

[H] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria - new
startup entity with limited financials

[I] Applicant is not the final beneficiary

[J] Applicant has supplied incomplete or inadequate information or has
a failed or incomplete audit from a previous application

[K] Funds for this purpose are fully subscribed

[L] Applicant has recently benefited from Pub Charity funding.

[M] It is the NPC's discretion to partially fund this application

[N] The NPC chose to support other organisations in this funding round

[O] Amount approved is exclusive of GST

[P] Unique to specific application

[Q] Covid - 19 Outbreak. Due to the disruption of COVID 19 Alert Level 3
& 4 community lockdowns on our venues or the purpose of this
application we are unable to approve it at this time.

[Y] Full Approval

Pub Charity Limited

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 8 of 8


	

